
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T1  1   Alabama  286  292  281       859  -5 
2  T1  2   Florida 292  286  286       864  E 
8  5  3   Arkansas 300  294  288       882  +18 
7  3  4   Texas A&M 299  291  294       884  +20 
6  7  5   South Carolina 298  301  289       888  +24 
4  4  6   Georgia 296  296  297       889  +25 
9  8  7   Mississippi 301  300  293       894  +30 
5  9  8   Tennessee 297  305  294       896  +32 
3  6  9   Missouri 295  303  302       900  +36 

13  12  10   Vanderbilt 309  304  292       905  +41 
T11  T10  11   LSU 305  303  303       911  +47 
T11  T10  12   Mississippi St. U.  305  303  306       914  +50 
10  13  13   Auburn 304  311  304       919  +55 
14  14  14   Kentucky 312  312  297       921  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maria Torres  Florida  69   68  70       207  -9   
T2 2   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  72   71  66       209  -7   
T2 3   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  72   71  69       212  -4   
T2 4   Emma Talley  Alabama  70   73  70       213  -3   
T11 T5   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  75   71  69       215  -1   
5 T5   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  70   74  71       215  -1   

T6 7   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  75   70  71       216  E   
T11 8   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  69   77  71       217  +1   
T6 T9   Alison Hovatter  Mississippi  74   71  73       218  +2   
T6 T9   Amanda Kim  Missouri  70   75  73       218  +2   
T6 T11   Jillian Hollis  Georgia  73   72  74       219  +3   
T6 T11   Kelly Grassel  Florida  70   75  74       219  +3   
T16 T13   Anna Newell  Tennessee  71   77  72       220  +4   
T24 T13   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  79   71  70       220  +4   
T20 T13   Janie Jackson  Alabama  75   74  71       220  +4   
T20 T16   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  73   76  72       221  +5   
T11 T16   Harang Lee  Georgia  74   72  75       221  +5   
T36 T16   Alexandra Farnsworth  Vanderbilt  76   76  69       221  +5   
T14 T16   Samantha Wagner  Florida  76   71  74       221  +5   
T16 T20   Martina Flori  Mississippi  73   75  74       222  +6   
T24 T20   Chieh Jessica Peng  Mississippi St. U.  75   75  72       222  +6   
T41 T20   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  77   77  68       222  +6   
T24 T23   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  75   75  73       223  +7   
T24 T23   Anna Hack  Kentucky  77   73  73       223  +7   
T16 T23   Bailey Tardy  Georgia  71   77  75       223  +7   
T36 T23   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  79   73  71       223  +7   
T38 T27   Jennifer Hahn  Vanderbilt  79   74  71       224  +8   
T24 T27   Nicole Morales  Alabama  74   76  74       224  +8   
T14 T29   Elise Bradley  LSU  73   74  78       225  +9   
T24 T29   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  74   76  75       225  +9   
T32 T31   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  74   77  75       226  +10   
T24 T31   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  76   74  76       226  +10   
T16 T31   Marit Harryvan  Missouri  74   74  78       226  +10   
T24 T31   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  72   78  76       226  +10   
T20 T31   Izel Pieters  Mississippi St. U.  74   75  77       226  +10   
T20 T31   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  77   72  77       226  +10   
T46 T37   Maria Toennessen  Mississippi  74   81  72       227  +11   
T32 T37   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  75   76  76       227  +11   
T38 39   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia  78   75  75       228  +12   
T46 T40   Alex Harrell  Auburn  77   78  74       229  +13   
T41 T40   Michaela Owen  Auburn  76   78  75       229  +13   
T32 T40   Michelle Butler  Missouri  76   75  78       229  +13   
T32 T40   Thanya Pattamakijsak  Texas A&M  71   80  78       229  +13   
T58 T44   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  82   77  71       230  +14   

T46 T44   Kate Sborov  Vanderbilt  78   77  75       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T46   Emma Allen  Missouri  75   81  75       231  +15   
T41 T46   Callie Scheffler  Texas A&M  82   72  77       231  +15   
T58 T48   Sammi Lee  Georgia  79   80  73       232  +16   
T58 T48   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  77   82  73       232  +16   
T38 T48   Cindy Ha  Vanderbilt  76   77  79       232  +16   
T53 51   Nadine Dreher  LSU  79   78  76       233  +17   
T53 T52   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  80   77  77       234  +18   
T46 T52   Bianca Theron  Mississippi St. U.  79   76  79       234  +18   
T41 T52   Ji Eun Baik  Mississippi St. U.  77   77  80       234  +18   
T53 T55   Shannon Brooks  Tennessee  78   79  78       235  +19   
T63 T55   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  77   84  74       235  +19   
T51 T55   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  78   78  79       235  +19   
T66 T58   Abby Newton  Mississippi  88   74  74       236  +20   
T46 T58   Clara Baena  Auburn  77   78  81       236  +20   
T63 T58   Jordan Chael  Kentucky  80   81  75       236  +20   
70 T58   Marina Hedlund  LSU  78   85  73       236  +20   

T41 T58   Sydney Cavin  LSU  79   75  82       236  +20   
T66 T63   Grace Rose  Kentucky  82   80  75       237  +21   
T63 T63   Jess Meek  Missouri  82   79  76       237  +21   
T61 65   Katie Holt  Mississippi St. U.  82   78  78       238  +22   
T66 T66   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  85   77  77       239  +23   
57 T66   Jia Xin Yang  South Carolina  76   82  81       239  +23   

T61 68   Madisen Bentley  Mississippi  80   80  80       240  +24   
T66 69   Melanie Talbott  Auburn  80   82  80       242  +26   
T53 70   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  81   76  86       243  +27   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Alabama -5 286 292 281 859

3 Cheyenne Knight -4 72 71 69 212
4 Emma Talley -3 70 73 70 213

T5 Lakareber Abe -1 70 74 71 215
T13 Janie Jackson +4 75 74 71 220
T27 Nicole Morales +8 74 76 74 224

2 Florida E 292 286 286 864

1 Maria Torres -9 69 68 70 207
T11 Kelly Grassel +3 70 75 74 219
T16 Samantha Wagner +5 76 71 74 221
T20 Karolina Vlckova +6 77 77 68 222
T31 Taylor Tomlinson +10 77 72 77 226

3 Arkansas +18 300 294 288 882

T5 Maria Fassi -1 75 71 69 215
T13 Alana Uriell +4 79 71 70 220
T31 Cara Gorlei +10 76 74 76 226
T31 Regina Plasencia +10 72 78 76 226
T48 Summar Roachell +16 77 82 73 232

4 Texas A&M +20 299 291 294 884

7 Maddie Szeryk E 75 70 71 216
T23 Bianca Fabrizio +7 79 73 71 223
T29 Andrea Jonama +9 74 76 75 225
T40 Thanya Pattamakijsak +13 71 80 78 229
T46 Callie Scheffler +15 82 72 77 231

5 South Carolina +24 298 301 289 888

2 Katelyn Dambaugh -7 72 71 66 209
8 Ainhoa Olarra +1 69 77 71 217

T44 Sarah Schmelzel +14 82 77 71 230
T66 Jia Xin Yang +23 76 82 81 239

70 Marion Veysseyre +27 81 76 86 243

6 Georgia +25 296 296 297 889

T11 Jillian Hollis +3 73 72 74 219
T16 Harang Lee +5 74 72 75 221
T23 Bailey Tardy +7 71 77 75 223

39 Rinko Mitsunaga +12 78 75 75 228
T48 Sammi Lee +16 79 80 73 232

7 Mississippi +30 301 300 293 894

T9 Alison Hovatter +2 74 71 73 218
T20 Martina Flori +6 73 75 74 222
T37 Maria Toennessen +11 74 81 72 227
T58 Abby Newton +20 88 74 74 236

68 Madisen Bentley +24 80 80 80 240

8 Tennessee +32 297 305 294 896

T13 Anna Newell +4 71 77 72 220
T16 Blakesly Warren +5 73 76 72 221
T23 Hannah Pietila +7 75 75 73 223
T55 Shannon Brooks +19 78 79 78 235
T66 Lucia Polo +23 85 77 77 239

9 Missouri +36 295 303 302 900

T9 Amanda Kim +2 70 75 73 218
T31 Marit Harryvan +10 74 74 78 226
T40 Michelle Butler +13 76 75 78 229
T46 Emma Allen +15 75 81 75 231
T63 Jess Meek +21 82 79 76 237

10 Vanderbilt +41 309 304 292 905

T16 Alexandra Farnsworth +5 76 76 69 221
T27 Jennifer Hahn +8 79 74 71 224
T44 Kate Sborov +14 78 77 75 230
T48 Cindy Ha +16 76 77 79 232
T52 Courtney Zeng +18 80 77 77 234

11 LSU +47 305 303 303 911

T29 Elise Bradley +9 73 74 78 225
T37 Kathleen Gallagher +11 75 76 76 227

51 Nadine Dreher +17 79 78 76 233
T58 Marina Hedlund +20 78 85 73 236
T58 Sydney Cavin +20 79 75 82 236

12 Mississippi St. U. +50 305 303 306 914

T20 Chieh Jessica Peng +6 75 75 72 222
T31 Izel Pieters +10 74 75 77 226
T52 Bianca Theron +18 79 76 79 234
T52 Ji Eun Baik +18 77 77 80 234

65 Katie Holt +22 82 78 78 238

13 Auburn +55 304 311 304 919

T31 Kelli Murphy +10 74 77 75 226
T40 Alex Harrell +13 77 78 74 229
T40 Michaela Owen +13 76 78 75 229
T58 Clara Baena +20 77 78 81 236

69 Melanie Talbott +26 80 82 80 242

14 Kentucky +57 312 312 297 921

T23 Anna Hack +7 77 73 73 223
T55 Cylia Damerau +19 77 84 74 235
T55 Isabelle Johansson +19 78 78 79 235
T58 Jordan Chael +20 80 81 75 236
T63 Grace Rose +21 82 80 75 237
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Alabama  286 292 281 859 -5
2  Florida 292 286 286 864 E
3  Arkansas 300 294 288 882 +18
4  Texas A&M 299 291 294 884 +20
5  South Carolina 298 301 289 888 +24
6  Georgia 296 296 297 889 +25
7  Mississippi 301 300 293 894 +30
8  Tennessee 297 305 294 896 +32
9  Missouri 295 303 302 900 +36
10  Vanderbilt 309 304 292 905 +41
11  LSU 305 303 303 911 +47

12  Mississippi St.U.  305 303 306 914 +50

13  Auburn 304 311 304 919 +55
14  Kentucky 312 312 297 921 +57

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Maria Torres  Florida 69  68  70  207  -9 
2    Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina 72  71  66  209  -7 
3    Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  72  71  69  212  -4 
4    Emma Talley  Alabama  70  73  70  213  -3 
T5    Lakareber Abe  Alabama  70  74  71  215  -1 
T5    Maria Fassi  Arkansas 75  71  69  215  -1 
7    Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M 75  70  71  216  E 
8    Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina 69  77  71  217  +1 
T9    Alison Hovatter  Mississippi 74  71  73  218  +2 
T9    Amanda Kim  Missouri 70  75  73  218  +2 
T11    Kelly Grassel  Florida 70  75  74  219  +3 
T11    Jillian Hollis  Georgia 73  72  74  219  +3 
T13    Janie Jackson  Alabama  75  74  71  220  +4 
T13    Anna Newell  Tennessee 71  77  72  220  +4 
T13    Alana Uriell  Arkansas 79  71  70  220  +4 
T16    Alexandra Farnsworth  Vanderbilt 76  76  69  221  +5 
T16    Harang Lee  Georgia 74  72  75  221  +5 
T16    Samantha Wagner  Florida 76  71  74  221  +5 
T16    Blakesly Warren  Tennessee 73  76  72  221  +5 
T20    Martina Flori  Mississippi 73  75  74  222  +6 

T20    Chieh Jessica Peng  Mississippi St.
U.  75  75  72  222  +6 
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Hollis Georgia 2.83 -2 
M. Torres Florida 2.92 -1 
B. Warren Tenn 2.92 -1 
A. Kim Missouri 3.00 E 
A. Olarra S Carolina 3.00 E 
H. Lee Georgia 3.00 E 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 3.00 E 
B. Tardy Georgia 3.00 E 
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
A. Newell Tenn 3.00 E 
E. Allen Missouri 3.00 E 
E. Talley Alabama 3.00 E 
C. Knight Alabama 3.00 E 
S. Brooks Tenn 3.08 +1 
T. Pattamakijsak TAMU 3.08 +1 
A. Hovatter Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 3.08 +1 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 3.08 +1 
H. Pietila Tenn 3.08 +1 
S. Cavin LSU 3.08 +1 
A. Jonama TAMU 3.08 +1 
I. Pieters Miss. St. 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Fassi Arkansas 3.87 -4 
M. Torres Florida 3.87 -4 
L. Abe Alabama 3.93 -2 
M. Szeryk TAMU 3.93 -2 
E. Talley Alabama 3.97 -1 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.00 E 
C. Knight Alabama 4.00 E 
A. Farnsworth Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
K. Vlckova Florida 4.03 +1 
A. Olarra S Carolina 4.03 +1 
A. Hovatter Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.13 +4 
A. Kim Missouri 4.13 +4 
H. Lee Georgia 4.13 +4 
C. Peng Miss. St. 4.13 +4 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.17 +5 
S. Wagner Florida 4.17 +5 
A. Uriell Arkansas 4.17 +5 
K. Sborov Vanderbilt 4.17 +5 
A. Hack Kentucky 4.17 +5 
M. Butler Missouri 4.17 +5 
K. Grassel Florida 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.25 -9 
K. Grassel Florida 4.67 -4 
N. Morales Alabama 4.67 -4 
H. Pietila Tenn 4.67 -4 
M. Torres Florida 4.67 -4 
J. Jackson Alabama 4.67 -4 
B. Tardy Georgia 4.67 -4 
C. Knight Alabama 4.67 -4 
T. Tomlinson Florida 4.75 -3 
C. Peng Miss. St. 4.75 -3 
S. Wagner Florida 4.83 -2 
E. Talley Alabama 4.83 -2 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 4.83 -2 
K. Vlckova Florida 4.83 -2 
M. Fassi Arkansas 4.83 -2 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 4.83 -2 
M. Harryvan Missouri 4.83 -2 
A. Kim Missouri 4.83 -2 
A. Uriell Arkansas 4.83 -2 
B. Warren Tenn 4.92 -1 
M. Flori Ole Miss 4.92 -1 
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 1
J. Eun Baik Miss. St. 1
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 1
T. Pattamakijsak TAMU 1

Birdies 
M. Fassi Arkansas 15
M. Torres Florida 15
M. Szeryk TAMU 13
H. Pietila Tenn 13
A. Kim Missouri 12
K. Vlckova Florida 12
A. Uriell Arkansas 12
L. Abe Alabama 12
E. Talley Alabama 11
B. Warren Tenn 11
A. Farnsworth Vanderbilt 10
A. Jonama TAMU 10
B. Fabrizio TAMU 10
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 10
J. Jackson Alabama 10
S. Wagner Florida 10
B. Tardy Georgia 9
M. Harryvan Missouri 9
M. Butler Missouri 9
E. Allen Missouri 8
C. Peng Miss. St. 8
A. Olarra S Carolina 8

Pars 
C. Knight Alabama 42
K. Murphy Auburn 41
M. Owen Auburn 38
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 38
A. Hovatter Ole Miss 37
K. Gallagher LSU 37
A. Newell Tenn 37
A. Olarra S Carolina 37
K. Grassel Florida 37
J. Hollis Georgia 37
I. Pieters Miss. St. 37
N. Morales Alabama 36
K. Sborov Vanderbilt 36
C. Peng Miss. St. 36
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 35
M. Flori Ole Miss 35
E. Talley Alabama 35
S. Roachell Arkansas 35
C. Gorlei Arkansas 35
A. Hack Kentucky 35
H. Lee Georgia 35
B. Tardy Georgia 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 SEC Legacy 76.16 70

2 SEC Legacy 76.07 70

3 SEC Legacy 74.70 70

 

Total Average Scores
SEC Legacy 75.64 210

 

Greystone Golf & Country Club: SEC Legacy 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380     8 52 7 2 1 

2 3 150     3 44 16 1 6 

3 5 484     14 50 5 1   

4 4 395     16 38 14 1 1 

5 4 361     11 34 18 6 1 

6 5 482     13 47 7 3   

7 4 310     7 46 15 2   

8 3 158     4 53 13     

9 4 362     4 52 13 1   

10 4 373   1 7 43 19     

11 5 463   1 16 46 5 1 1 

12 4 383     10 37 20 3   

13 3 168     3 43 20 4   

14 4 397     8 36 19 7   

15 4 365     12 38 16 4   

16 4 337     17 46 4 2 1 

17 3 168     6 44 17 3   

18 5 459     17 38 10 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 150 +0.50 

13 3 168 +0.36 

14 4 397 +0.36 

5 4 361 +0.33 

17 3 168 +0.24 

12 4 383 +0.23 

7 4 310 +0.17 

15 4 365 +0.17 

9 4 362 +0.16 

10 4 373 +0.14 

8 3 158 +0.13 

1 4 380 +0.09 

18 5 459 +0.07 

4 4 395 +0.06 

6 5 482 +0.00 

16 4 337 -0.09 

3 5 484 -0.10 

11 5 463 -0.11 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9357&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 383 +0.77 

5 4 361 +0.60 

14 4 397 +0.53 

9 4 362 +0.33 

8 3 158 +0.31 

15 4 365 +0.27 

10 4 373 +0.27 

4 4 395 +0.26 

13 3 168 +0.26 

2 3 150 +0.24 

17 3 168 +0.20 

16 4 337 +0.14 

1 4 380 +0.14 

18 5 459 +0.14 

6 5 482 +0.03 

11 5 463 +0.01 

3 5 484 -0.14 

7 4 310 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 397 +0.66 

5 4 361 +0.60 

10 4 373 +0.47 

9 4 362 +0.46 

12 4 383 +0.43 

1 4 380 +0.33 

15 4 365 +0.27 

17 3 168 +0.26 

6 5 482 +0.24 

13 3 168 +0.24 

8 3 158 +0.24 

4 4 395 +0.14 

11 5 463 +0.10 

2 3 150 +0.01 

16 4 337 -0.01 

3 5 484 -0.06 

7 4 310 -0.11 

18 5 459 -0.20 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 150 +0.50 

13 3 168 +0.36 

14 4 397 +0.36 

5 4 361 +0.33 

17 3 168 +0.24 

12 4 383 +0.23 

7 4 310 +0.17 

15 4 365 +0.17 

9 4 362 +0.16 

10 4 373 +0.14 

8 3 158 +0.13 

1 4 380 +0.09 

18 5 459 +0.07 

4 4 395 +0.06 

6 5 482 +0.00 

16 4 337 -0.09 

3 5 484 -0.10 

11 5 463 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380   1 25 130 46 5 3 

2 3 150     23 134 38 9 6 

3 5 484   1 47 138 21 2 1 

4 4 395     34 119 50 6 1 

5 4 361     16 98 74 19 3 

6 5 482     34 130 39 7   

7 4 310     39 146 22 3   

8 3 158     19 135 49 4 3 

9 4 362     14 127 59 9 1 

10 4 373   1 16 124 61 6 2 

11 5 463   1 41 134 26 7 1 

12 4 383     14 100 81 12 3 

13 3 168     27 113 56 11 3 

14 4 397     18 93 76 20 3 

15 4 365     29 114 56 10 1 

16 4 337     39 136 29 5 1 

17 3 168     18 134 50 7 1 

18 5 459     53 116 30 9 2 
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